



DUPONT VITON® IS NOW CHEMOURS™ VITON™

Chemours™ Viton™is a newly rebranded identity for a product portfolio previously associated with DuPont. It's the same superior product offering you've relied upon for decades from All Seals, however, its new corporate identity is now The Chemours Company, which spun off from DuPont on July 1, 2015 as an independent, publicly traded corporation (NYSE: CC). Chemours features the same quality standards, just a new branded identity.

Originally, DuPont created Chemours to differentiate its performance chemicals group, separating Chemours' products from the DuPont branded portfolio. Now, as a new, independent corporation, it has the autonomy and specialization to put greater focus, resources and innovation into this unique product portfolio, including $Viton^T$.

MORE LEADERSHIP THROUGH ALL SEALS

Chemours is a global company in the performance chemicals segment, including leadership positions in Titanium Technologies, Fluoroproducts and Chemical Solutions. With 8,000 employees in over 130 countries, your access to this powerful resource is as simple as calling All Seals. As always, count on All Seals for complete customer satisfaction and expert consultation for Chemours' products.

VITON™ - A SUPERIOR SEALING SOLUTION

Viton[™] is an elastomer in the fluoroelastomer category. It features an operating temperature range in O-Ring applications of approximately -15° to +400° F in medium hardness (70 durometer Shore A) compounds. It is often used in applications requiring broad chemical compatibility coupled with high service temperatures. For additional information on these products, use our search feature at www.allsealsinc.com or call us at 800.553.5054.

CHEMOURS™ VITON™

UL COMPOUNDS

- FLT-7001: 75 durometer Viton™ GFLT
- F-7020: 75 durometer Viton™ A
- F-7027: 75 durometer Viton™ A
- F-7036: 75 durometer Viton™ A
- F-7041: 75 durometer Viton™ B

FDA FOOD COMPLIANT COMPOUNDS

- F-7014: 75 durometer black Viton™
- FB-7014: 70 durometer brown Viton™
- FF-7014: 70 durometer Viton™
- F-7044: 75 durometer black Viton™
- F-7045: 75 durometer green Viton™

JOHN DEERE H4 COMPLIANT COMPOUNDS

- F-7029: 75 durometer Viton™ (JDM H4P)
- F-9010: 90 durometer Viton™ (JDM H4R)

STOCKED RUBBER COMPOUNDS

- Viton™ A
- Viton[™] ETP (Viton[™] Extreme[™])

SPECIALTY COMPOUNDS

- Viton™ B
- Viton™ GF
- Viton™ GLT
- Viton™ GFLT
- Plus many more





Why Industry Leaders Rely on All Seals

A TRUSTED LEADER

While All Seals offers a world-wide network of sealing products and solutions, we're very demanding about the products and services we represent. Our vendor partners are renowned for their engineering and quality programs and we have excellent, long term relationships with them.

THE HIGHEST STANDARDS

There's no room for compromise when it comes to your needs. We meet and exceed industry standards, and even when standards are voluntary, we hold ourselves to the highest standards.

WE STOCK WHAT YOU NEED

We source and stock the widest selection of seals from the around the world. Even in periods of short supply, we can deliver what you need, when you need it. We can even customize any seal precisely to your specifications.

EXTENSIVE VALUE ADDED SERVICES

We provide JIT/Kanban programs, pre-production and kitting, special marking and packaging options, and much more. We can dot parts for inventory control of expensive parts like Viton™ ETP.

FRIENDLY CUSTOMER SERVICE AND EXPERT ON-PREMISE SUPPORT

You're in the best circles with our customer service team. If you need expertise in any area, we've got it, including materials, design, prototyping, testing and more.





CALIFORNIA

20762 Linear Lane Lake Forest, CA 92630 800.553.5054 TOLL FREE 714.556.4931 PHONE 714.557.3257 FAX

TEXAS

4407 Halik Road, Building A Pearland, TX 77581 800.553.5054 TOLL FREE 281.404.4384 PHONE 281.715.5379 FAX

CONTACT

sales@allsealsinc.com

www.allsealsinc.com

© 2016, All Seals, Inc. Rev 7.17

WARRANTIES All Seals, Inc. warrants the products to be free of defects in materials and workmanship (as defined by the engineering print or standard industry specification) for a period of ninety (90) days. Should the product(s), in All Seals' opinion, malfunction during the warranty period, All Seals, Inc. will, at its option, repair or replace the defective product(s) at no charge provided that the product(s) have not been subjected to misuse, abuse, or non-All Seals-authorized alternations, modifications, or repairs. All Seals, Inc. provides only the warranties set forth herein. All other warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to the warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose, are excluded in the event the product(s) provided herein malfuction. Buyer's sole remedy shall be repair or replacement as provided above. Under no circumstances shall All Seals, Inc. be liable in any way to the buyer or user for any damages, including any lost profits or other indirect, special, incidental or consequential damages of any kind or nature, arising out of use of, or inability to use such product.